
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
28 

2 
34 
11 
47 
86 

4 
5 

12 
24 
62 
25 

1 
7 

77 
10 

Name 
Cameron Das 
Skylar Robinson 
Austin Kaszuba 
James Goughary Jr. 
Konrad Czaczyk 
Jackie Ding 
Michael Goodyear 
Kyle Kirkwood 
Moises de la Vara 
Benjamin Pedersen 
Raphael Forcier 
Darren Keane 
Baltazar Lequizamon 
Blake Mount 
Steve Bamford 
Davis Durrett 

Laps 
16 
16 
20 
17 
12 
16 
20 
17 
17 
19 
18 

8 
13 
14 
16 

5 

Best Tm 
1:27.143 
1:27.723 
1:27.753 
1:27.849 
1:27.884 
1:27.949 
1:28.085 
1:28.121 
1:28.383 
1:28.386 
1:28.742 
1:28.782 
1:29.218 
1:29.935 
1:30.240 
1:31.358 

Diff 

0.580 
0.610 
0.706 
0.741 
0.806 
0.942 
0.978 
1.240 
1.243 
1.599 
1.639 
2.075 
2.792 
3.097 
4.215 

Hometown 
Brooklandville MD 
Augusta GA 
Burleson TX 
Jupiter FL 
Loxahatchee FL 
Shenzen China 
Carmel IN 
Jupiter FL 
Guadalajara Mexico 
Copenhagen Denmark 
Montreal Quebec 
Boca Raton FL 
Bueno Aries Argentina 
Littleton CO 
Bangor ME 
Indianapolis IN 

Entrant 
JDX Racing 
Momentum Motorsport 
GMV Motorsport 
Primus Racing 
Leading Edge Grand Prix 
Group-A Racing 
GMV Motorsport 
Primus Racing 
Leading Edge Grand Prix 
Leading Edge Grand Prix 
Group-A Racing 
JDX Racing 
Momentum Motorsport 
JDX Racing 
Bamford Motorsports/Rice Race Prep 
Primus Racing 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 8/11/2016 4:23:15 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Sarah Grammer 

Race Director Chip Robinson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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F4 US Championship Powered by Honda 

Formula 4 

Practice 2 

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 15:49:00 

Mid Ohio 2.258 miles 

8/11/2016 03:45 PM 

Final Results


